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Q7 Lakes and Prairie

United Way Food Drop
United Way’s Food Drop rotates counties by month. Each month there will be

a Food Drop that you are welcome to attend either in Douglas or Pope
County.
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LOCATION: | Registration Date: | for | Distribution Date: LOCATION: | Registration Date: | for | Distribution Date:
Pope Tuesday, February 24 ‘ Thursday, February 26 Pope Tuesday, February 24 ‘ Thursday, February 26
Douglas | Tuesday, March 24 # Thursday, March 26 Douglas | Tuesday, March 24 ﬂ Thursday, March 26
Pope Tuesday, April 28 ‘ Thursday, April 30 Pope Tuesday, April 28 ‘ Thursday, April 30
Douglas | Tuesday, May 26 ‘ Thursday, May 28 Douglas | Tuesday, May 26 ‘ Thursday, May 28
Pope Tuesday, June 23 ‘ Thursday, June 25 Pope Tuesday, June 23 ‘ Thursday, June 25

Douglas Food Drops Take Place at New Life Christian Church
1910 County Road 82 SE, Alexandria

Pope Food Drops take place at Glenwood United Parish.

10 17th Ave NW, Glenwood

Registration required by phone or online. Registration opens 2 days
prior to the Food Drop at 10am. Registration closes when slots are
full or 4pm. Phone: 320-834-7800 | Online: www.uwlp.org.

Arrive at the Food Drop at your scheduled time. Drive through our pick up
line and receive an assortment of food free of charge.
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